

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No.3/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s).5531/2011

ANDANAYYA BASAYYA HIRMATH (D) THR.LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURUSHANTAYYA GURUBASAYYA HIREMATH

Respondent(s)

(For compromise and office report)

WITH C.A. No.5533/2011

(With office report)

Date : 07/07/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy ,Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matters after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2014.07.08
17:30:32 IST
Reason: